
103м Хасанова П.Р.
306 Копсергенова Л.М.

УиТОЭП(Эп) 305м Шаманова Л.А.
  -    -    -  

103м Хасанова П.Р.
306 Копсергенова Л.М.

ТА 202м Токарев А.Ф.
ОТпоМАС Амучиев

Озов В.А.
Шебзухов М.М.

Озов В.А.
Шебзухов М.М.

ЭЭТО 204м Джамбаев
  -    -    -  
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406м

Ганшина Н.И.

ТА 202м Токарев А.Ф

205м
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ПОПД 401

13.02.07-211
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2

4

5

1

Охр.труда3

БЖД
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д

е
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305м

ОПРТМСП Данилов С.В

Шаманова Л.А.

Данилов С.В.

35.02.16-21123.02.07-211

ОРиМАС

Данилов С.В.

Ин.яз.

ПОПД 105

Амучиев

Кочкаров И.С.

Шаманова Л.А.

213

КМ-ТАдВСР

4

3

УиТОСЭ (ПиРЭЭ) ОРпоМАС

3

4

2

3

5

401м

ПОПД

1

№1Физ-ра

ТАЭЭТО

ТА

Физ-ра

Амучиев ОПРТМСП

Леднева И.С.

УиТОЭП(Эп)

РЗиАСУУЭ

3

5

Кл.час

305м

АдРиНУЭ 306м Полторак Е.И. ОРпоМАС

Ин.яз.

УиТОСЭ (ПиРЭЭ)

Данилов С.В

ОПРТМСП Данилов С.В

106 Кузнецова Е.Г.

Копсергенова Л.М.Ин.яз.

КМ-ТАдВСР

ОПРТМСП

4

2

4

1

ТА 202м Токарев А.Ф ОПРТМСП

Лайпанов Х.М.

306м Полторак Е.И.

Кузнецова Е.Г.

Охр.трудаМамчуева М.И.

401м

Полторак Е.И.306мРЗиАСУУЭ

2

3

УиТОЭП(Эп)

5

1

5

1

4

Полторак Е.И.

ПОПД

БЖД 401м Лайпанов Х.М.

Леднева И.С.

105

202м

306мАдРиНУЭ ОРпоМАС

№1
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г

Токарев А.Ф

2

2

406м

306мРЗиАСУУЭ
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п
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а

Кузнецова Е.Г.107

105

Ганшина Н.И.

Ганшина Н.И.

Токарев А.Ф

Амучиев

Амучиев

Данилов С.В

Полторак Е.И.

202мДжамбаев

Охрана труда

Озов В.А.№1

Богатырева И.А-А

Богатырева И.А-А

СТОиРСТиО Богатырева И.А-А

СТОиРСТиО

СТОиРСТиО

ТПРП

ЭЭТО 204м Джамбаев

СТОиРСТиО Богатырева И.А-А

Богатырева И.А-А

Данилов С.В

ТПРП Богатырева И.А-А

ТПРП Богатырева И.А-А

ОПРТМСП

Физ-ра

Данилов С.В


